UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

AUGUST 2003 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: September 30, 2003
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
396,467
1 443.37 907,280 -11,067 0 6,589 665 -1,000 -8,225 388,242
2 442.28 896,741 -10,539 0 6,634 671 -1,000 -7,984 380,258
3 441.75 891,631 -5,110 0 0 419 -1,000 -1,400 378,858
4 440.63 880,866 -10,765 0 6,688 485 -1,000 -8,191 370,667
5 439.87 873,587 7,279 0 4,947 638 -1,000 -6,555 364,112
6 439.55 870,528 -3,059 0 0 653 -1,000 -1,814 362,298
7 438.95 864,802 -5,726 0 3,946 691 -1,000 -5,610 356,688
8 438.65 861,944 -2,858 0 0 715 -1,000 -1,823 354,865
9 437.78 853,674 -8,270 0 3,605 768 -2,000 -6,334 348,531
10 437.67 852,630 -1,044 0 0 776 -1,000 -1,897 346,634
11 436.90 845,336 -7,294 0 6,310 726 -1,000 -8,050 338,584
12 436.80 844,390 -946 0 0 782 -1,000 -1,856 336,728
13 437.10 847,228 2,838 0 0 632 -1,000 -1,876 334,852
14 436.67 843,161 -4,067 0 4,202 762 0 -5,009 329,843
15 435.47 831,846 -11,315 0 4,197 780 0 -4,827 325,016
16 434.48 822,551 -9,295 0 4,245 777 0 -4,976 320,040
17 434.31 820,958 -1,593 0 0 748 0 -793 319,247
18 433.22 810,772 -10,186 0 4,287 714 0 -4,969 314,278
19 432.67 805,648 -5,124 0 6,535 740 0 -7,416 306,862
20 432.57 804,718 -930 0 4,341 694 0 -4,980 301,882
21 431.90 798,494 -6,224 0 6,428 696 0 -7,244 294,638
22 431.46 794,415 -4,079 0 3,464 738 0 -4,162 290,476
23 430.71 787,480 -6,935 0 6,483 709 0 -7,108 283,368
24 430.30 783,698 -3,782 426 0 713 0 -429 282,939
25 430.30 783,698 0 2,850 4,427 674 0 -2,224 280,715
26 430.74 787,757 4,059 0 2,129 242 0 -2,681 278,034
27 431.30 792,934 5,177 0 0 252 0 -608 277,426
28 431.17 791,731 -1,203 0 5,157 544 0 -5,424 272,002
29 430.91 789,328 -2,403 0 4,131 579 0 -5,147 266,855
30 430.79 788,219 -1,109 0 4,581 566 0 -4,851 262,004
31 430.71 787,480 -739 0 3,622 721 0 -4,468 257,536
TOTALS -130,867 3,276 106,948 20,270 -14,000 -138,931
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



